Laraway Lanes
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

PLEASE: NO Food or Beverages may be brought into Building !
NO Pre-Bowling from 5:00pm Friday through Sunday

Pinchasers 2023-2024 Page 1
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Entertamment Center

Team Standings

Last Wk Points Points Pins + High HDCP  High HDCP Year-To-Date
Place _# Team Name WON _ Won _ lost _HDCP _Sers _Sers _Game _Game ___ WON

16 Gettin' Lucky 40 16 18007 1691 2348 611 824 40
4 Ball Wreckers 35 21 18298 1939 2344 674 807 35
6 Balls To The Wall 34 22 17920 1632 2355 627 870 34
1 Gone With The Pin 34 22 17663 1532 2314 586 839 34

13 Pin Me Down 33 23 18358 1837 2443 687 881 33

15 All Balls-No Glory 33 23 18027 1673 2300 643 848 33
9 Minds In The Gutter 33 23 15774 1795 2425 625 814 33

21 Livin On A Spare 32 10 13772 1743 2415 600 824 32

20 Split Happens 28 28 17790 1550 2347 581 850 28

11 Who Gives A Splitt 28 28 17667 1535 2301 558 813 28

19 Neighborhood Watch 28 28 17620 1391 2261 490 784 28

12 Llamaball 27 29 15561 1500 2337 585 852 27
2 Qily Balls 25 31 17998 1787 2369 673 869 25
3 The Alibi 25 31 17978 1693 2365 616 838 25

18 Frame This
10 Schlitz & Titz
17 The Sandbaggers
14 Retiredees

5 Here For The Beer

7 We Don't Give a Split
22 World Travelers
22 8 Bobfest

24 32 17654 1580 2351 558 815 24
24 32 13716 1970 2381 687 840 24
22 34 11322 1471 2335 564 852 22
20 36 17775 1431 2364 507 818 20
19 37 177951682 2393 617 854 19
19 37 17904 1596 2328 547 800 19
15 27 11080 1620 2289 663 878 15
13 43 17665 1745 2411 601 823 13

Lane Assignments
Wk09 05/04 1-2 3-4 56 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 No pointsFun Nite - Nothing
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Team Rosters

Name

Pins Gms

Lane 1 - 1 - Gone With The Pin
Nichole O'Keefe
Dawn Ballou

Paul Ballou

John O'Keefe

Lane 3 - 3 - The Alibi
Susann Heise
Blaine Heise
Carrie Jones
Timothy Jones

Lane 5 - 5 - Here For The Beer
Connie Beversdorf
Ronald Beversdorf
Linda Berenis

Dennis Kucharzyk

Lane 7 - 7 - We Don't Give a Split
Ron Weber

Debbie Weber

Shayla Cornell

Don Cornell

Lane 9 - 9 - Minds In The Gutter
Tracy Clark

Ed Clark

Steve Nylen Sr

Kara Boeckman

Dana Nylen

Dan Penwitt

Claire Murrell

Lane 11 - 11 - Who Gives A Splitt
Ruth Whited

Pat Whited

Michelle Marz

Steve Marz
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2007
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Avg HDCP

21 120
24 123
24 129
23 114

24 106
22 145
21 119
18 167

24 104
24 144
24 117
21 141

24 163
21 106
21 99
24 129

21 147
21 168
12 167
9 117
9 86
3 126
3 70

18 133
21 131
24 102
24 118

64
61
o6
68

75
44
64
26

76
44
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47

29
75
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o6

42
25
26
66
91
59
104

53
55
78
65

Page 2
Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Lane 2 - 2 - Oily Balls
Heather Runia 2688 24 112 70
Aime Kaczanowski 2533 24 105 76
Tony Kaczanowski 4163 24 173 21
Carl Runia 4051 24 168 25
Lane 4 - 4 - Ball Wreckers
Carol Yott 3149 21 149 40
Kevin Yott 3900 24 162 30
Georgette Kristin 3212 24 133 353
Kurt Kristin 4374 24 182 14
Lane 6 - 6 - Balls To The Wall
Laura Doody 2281 21 108 73
Randy Deckinga 3175 24 132 54
Janet Tyson 2523 24 105 76
Bill Tyson 4106 24171 23
Lane 8 - 8 - Bobfest
Karyn Reczek 1983 18 110 72
Janet Budnick 2416 21 115 68
Matt Reczek 1837 12 153 37
Ed Peterson 3041 23 132 54
Bob Reczek 2836 21 135 52
Lane 10 - 70 - Schlitz & Titz
Julie Paul 2355 15157 34
Amanda Peruski 1471 12 122 62
Mark Peruski 2668 18 148 41
Thomas Paul 2503 15166 27
Carl Swan 516 3172 22
Emily Paul 564 3188 9
Lane 12 - 12 - Llamaball
Kathryn Olson 2593 21 123 61
Julie Siwinski 2467 21 117 66
Eddie Borkstrom 2376 18 132 54
John Martin 1508 15 100 80
Keith Bomba 962 9 106 75
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Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP
Lane 13 - 13 - Pin Me Down Lane 14 - 14 - Retiredees
Paul Augle 4031 24 167 26 Pat McWilliams 2864 24 119 64
Kara Noble 2769 21 131 55 Margaret McWilliams 2970 24 123 61
Andrew Noble 3088 21 147 42 Cindy Curl 2680 24 111 71
Kristin Augle 2405 21 114 68 Dan Curl 1860 24 77 98
Rita Augle 265 3 88 89
Dean Augle 345 3 115 68
Rick O(Iszta 532 3177 18
Lane 15 - 15 - All Balls-No Glory Lane 16 - 16 - Gettin' Lucky
Dana Tonelli 2294 21 109 72 Carrie Troglia 3031 24 126 59
Erin Lacey 2673 24 111 71 Alyssa Cannon 1955 18 108 73
Bob Earnest 3263 24 135 52 Jason Baasch 4064 24 169 24
Tony Tonelli 4493 24 187 10 Derrick Cannon 3209 24 133 53
Lane 17 - 17 - The Sandbaggers Lane 18 - 18 - Frame This
Erin LaMore 1352 15 90 88 Rich Stengel 3387 24 141 47
Kathleen Crafton 1297 15 86 91 Brandi Stengel 2859 24 119 64
Craig Crafton 3239 21 154 36 Jen Keating 2482 24 103 77
Aaron James 1427 12 118 65 Joe Keating 2830 24 117 66
Lisa Dorman 0 O0bko1 87
Bill Dorman 0 O0bk190 8
Aaron LaMore 0 0bk143 45
Lane 19 - 19 - Neighborhood Watch Lane 20 - 20 - Split Happens
Rachel Doody 2267 24 94 84 Karen Demro 2753 24 114 68
Danny Fridenfelds 3612 24 150 40 Cheryl Hirsch 2793 23 121 63
Andrea Nale 1656 18 92 86 Joe Hirsch 2780 24 115 68
Bryan Peterson 2477 24 103 77 Doug Demro 2795 21 133 53
Lane 21 - 21 - Livin On A Spare Lane 22 - 22 - World Travelers
Jason Bettenhausen 2930 18 162 30 Jennifer Griffith 1716 15114 68
Robin Bettenhausen 2064 15137 50 Gabe Griffith 1914 15 127 58
Kristin Vanderwal 1956 18 108 73 Stephanie Estrada 1989 15132 54
Jason Vanderwall 2181 18 121 63 Linda Miller 2182 15145 44
Individual High Averages

Men 187.21 Tony Tonelli Women 157.00 Julie Paul

182.25 Kurt Kristin 149.95 Carol Yott

173.46 Tony Kaczanowski 147.81 Tracy Clark

171.08 Bill Tyson 145.47 Linda Miller

169.33 Jason Baasch 137.60 Robin Bettenhausen

168.79 Carl Runia 133.83 Georgette Kristin
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Season High Scores

Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
1970 Schlitz & Titz 687 Pin Me Down 2425 Minds In The Gutter 878 World Travelers
1939 Ball Wreckers 673 Oily Balls 2415 Livin On A Spare 870 Balls To The Wall
1745 Bobfest 643 All Balls-No Glory 2393 Here For The Beer 852 Llamaball

852 The Sandbaggers

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 12 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 622 Tony Tonelli 248 Jason Baasch 709 Paul Augle 268 Bob Earnest
585 Kurt Kristin 225 Jason Bettenhausen 676 Steve Nylen Sr 260 Pat Whited
585 Tony Kaczanowski 222 Bill Tyson 674 Ed Clark 250 Joe Hirsch
222 Carl Runia
Women 532 Tracy Clark 235 Linda Miller 665 Cheryl Hirsch 249 Dawn Ballou
506 Julie Paul 192 Carol Yott 650 Linda Berenis 247 Ruth Whited
470 Georgette Kristin 174 Heather Runia 642 Nichole O'Keefe 244 Kristin Augle
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